
                    Guilford UCC                                        2/24/2021 

                                               Attendance/Sign In 

 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org[ 

Jason Williams, Lumen (CenturyLink) jason.williams@lumen.com, 336-215-8732 

David McBride SOUTHEAST CONNECTION-dmcbride@seconnections.com 

Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736, louis@nc811.org 

Ann Rushing, NC811, annrushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518 

Kevin Sell - PNG - kevin.sell@duke-energy.com 336-726-7783 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Joe Holden City of High Point joseph.holden@highpointnc.gov336-883-3601 

Shannon Rumage, Colliers Engineering & Design (previously Maser), 

shannon.rumage@colliersengineering.com 732-546-2296 

Jeffery Clark, Area Manager for Linequest, LLC. jeffrey.clark@linequestllc.com, 336-

814-7223 

Scott Overcash Piedmont Natural Gas, scott.overcash@duke-energy.com 
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